

सीहानपुर इलाखी में HL Bridge (22x16.5x4) के पट्टे पणक
जिसी

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

Executive Engineer

P.W.D. Works Division

Sikharthi

DIVISION

र/प

SUB-DIVISION

राजीव कुमार सिंह

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.H. (3887)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. PVP fixing working benchmark & Reference pillars.					
(i) Final work pillars					
1 No.s qty. vide TMB P-18					
1 No. @ Rs. 5481.42 P.m					= Rs. 5481.00
(ii) Reference pillars.					
2 No.s. qty vide TMB P-18					
2 No. @ Rs. 2538.17/m					= Rs. 5076.00
2/2. Clearing and grubbing Road Land. 0.35 ha vide TMB P-18.					
@ Rs. 75522.34/ha					= Rs. 26451.00
3/3. excavation for roadway in box cutting.					
60.90 m ³ qty vide TMB P-19.					
@ Rs. 103.96/m ³					= Rs. 6331.00
4/4. Const. of embankment with material obtained from roadway cutting					
36.54 m ³ vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 57.59/m ³					= Rs. 2119.00
5/5. Const. of embankment with extra					
(i) obtained from ben bids. Lead upto 1000 m.					
= 237.67 m ³ T.M.B P-19					
@ Rs. 259.60/m ³					= Rs. 61694.00
B. (ii) Lead upto 1000 m 694.90 m ³					
@ Rs. 237.00/m ³					= Rs. 164556.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 90mm SIDE OCTAGON.					
1 No. G.B. 10/42.					= Rs. 10/45.00
28/20. P/L. Thermoplastic Road Marking [For B.T. Paving]					
66m ² & Rs. 886.45/m ²					= Rs. 58506.00
29/21. P/L. Thermoplastic Road Marking For PCC RZ					
40m ² & Rs. 1005.35/m ²					= Rs. 40214.00
30/23. Reinforce of Trench by Road side					
33 No. Qty. 12885/No.					= Rs. 42531.00
					Rs. = 505087.00
Add 18% GST					= (H) Rs. 90915.00
Add 1% L.C.					= (H) Rs. 50509.00
Add 10% S.F.					= (H) Rs. 73113.00
					= Rs. 6083950.00
Less 23.6% below					= (-) Rs. 1436421.00
					= Rs. 4647529.00
Less Previous Payment					= -642,90,983.00
					= Rs. 3,56,846.00

1/10/25
16/08/25
A.E.

C.P.
A.E.
15/07/25